POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Towel bar 459mm (18") HENRY E-19307 5213007
1 Towel bar body 2 15213140
2 Pipe fi12,8x1 L=468 1 |2246120
3 Cover 2 15213100
4 Mounting Plate Fi 35 2 12876010
5 Cover knurled sleeve fi45 2 15213220
6 Hex ring 2 5213260
7 Knurled sleeve fi45 2 15213180
8 Knurled nut 2 15213300
9 Screw M5x25 ISO 4029 2 19903346
10 |Screw 4x35 4 19903284
11 |Expansion bolt 6x30 4 19903285
12 |Screw M4x10 PN-EN ISO 4027 4 19903158
13  |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 4 19903367
14 |Screw M4x8 1SO 10642 2 19903340
15 |Dowel pin fi2.5x6 2 2247705




